

**SECTION 00 42 43**  
Developer Awarded Projects - PROPOSAL FORM

**UNIT PRICE BID**

**Bidder's Application**

Project Item Information					Bidder's Proposal	
Bidlist Item No.	Description	Specification Section No.	Unit of Measure	Bid Quantity	Unit Price	Bid Value
<b>UNIT I: WATER IMPROVEMENTS</b>						
1	3305.0109 Trench Safety	33 05 10	LF	11,820	\$1.00	\$11,820.00
2	3305.1003 20" Casing By Open Cut	33 05 22	LF	50	\$197.00	\$9,850.00
3	3311.0001 Ductile Iron Water Fittings w/Restraint	33 11 11	TON	17.40	\$13,717.00	\$238,675.80
4	3311.0241 8" Water Pipe	33 11 10, 33 11 12	LF	7,860	\$45.00	\$353,700.00
5	3311.0254 8" DIP Water, CLSM Backfill	33 11 10	LF	280	\$113.00	\$31,640.00
6	3311.0641 24" Water Pipe	33 11 10, 33 11 12, 33 11 13, 33 11 14	LF	3,640	\$157.00	\$571,480.00
7	3311.0642 24" Water Pipe, CSS Backfill	33 11 10, 33 11 12, 33 11 13, 33 11 14	LF	40	\$336.00	\$13,440.00
8	3312.0001 Fire Hydrant	33 12 40	EA	12	\$8,652.00	\$103,824.00
9	3312.0108 Connection to Existing 24" Water Main	33 12 25	EA	1	\$13,421.00	\$13,421.00
10	3312.0117 Connection to Existing 4"-12" Water Main	33 12 25	EA	5	\$5,923.00	\$29,615.00
11	3312.1004 4" Combination Air Valve Assembly for Water	33 12 60	EA	2	\$39,632.00	\$79,264.00
12	3312.2003 1" Water Service	33 12 10	EA	106	\$1,461.00	\$154,866.00
13	3312.2103 1 1/2" Water Service (Irrigation)	33 12 10	EA	2	\$3,032.00	\$6,064.00
14	3312.2203 2" Water Service	33 12 10	EA	1	\$3,229.00	\$3,229.00
15	3312.3003 8" Gate Valve	33 12 20	EA	30	\$2,503.00	\$75,090.00
16	3312.3008 24" Gate Valve w/ Vault	33 12 20	EA	4	\$50,950.00	\$203,800.00
17	3312.6003 8" Blow Off Valve	33 12 60	EA	1	\$28,955.00	\$28,955.00
18	3471.0001 Traffic Control	34 71 13	MO	2	\$5,500.00	\$11,000.00
<b>TOTAL UNIT I: WATER IMPROVEMENTS</b>						\$1,939,733.80

**SECTION 00 42 43**  
Developer Awarded Projects - PROPOSAL FORM

**UNIT PRICE BID**

**Bidder's Application**

Project Item Information					Bidder's Proposal	
Bidlist Item No.	Description	Specification Section No.	Unit of Measure	Bid Quantity	Unit Price	Bid Value
<b>UNIT II: SANITARY SEWER IMPROVEMENTS</b>						
1	3301.0002 Post-CCTV Inspection	33 01 31	LF	6,348	\$2.00	\$12,696.00
2	3301.0101 Manhole Vacuum Testing	33 01 30	EA	31	\$138.00	\$4,278.00
3	3305.0109 Trench Safety	33 05 10	LF	6,348	\$1.00	\$6,348.00
4	3305.0202 Imported Embedment/Backfill, CSS	33 05 10	CY	11	\$216.00	\$2,376.00
5	3305.1003 20" Casing By Open Cut	33 05 22	LF	62	\$241.00	\$14,942.00
6	3331.3101 4" Sewer Service	33 31 50	EA	105	\$1,884.00	\$197,820.00
7	3331.3106 4" DIP Sewer Service	33 31 50	EA	1	\$9,073.00	\$9,073.00
8	3331.4115 8" Sewer Pipe	33 11 10, 33 31 12, 33 31 20	LF	3,046	\$58.00	\$176,668.00
9	3331.4116 8" Sewer Pipe, CSS Backfill	33 11 10, 33 31 12, 33 31 20	LF	92	\$93.00	\$8,556.00
10	3331.4120 8" DIP Sewer Pipe, CSS Backfill	33 11 10	LF	67	\$143.00	\$9,581.00
11	3331.4201 10" Sewer Pipe	33 11 10, 33 31 12, 33 31 20	LF	149	\$79.00	\$11,771.00
12	3331.4202 10" Sewer Pipe, CSS Backfill	33 11 10, 33 31 12, 33 31 20	LF	20	\$126.00	\$2,520.00
13	3331.4208 12" Sewer Pipe	33 11 10, 33 31 12, 33 31 20	LF	2,803	\$76.00	\$213,028.00
14	3331.4209 12" Sewer Pipe, CSS Backfill	33 11 10, 33 31 12, 33 31 20	LF	120	\$169.00	\$20,280.00
15	3331.4213 12" DIP Sewer, CSS Backfill	33 11 10	LF	51	\$248.00	\$12,648.00
16	3339.0001 Epoxy Manhole Liner	33 39 60	VF	33	\$418.00	\$13,794.00
17	3339.1001 4' Manhole	33 39 10, 33 39 20	EA	31	\$4,374.00	\$135,594.00
18	3339.1002 4' Drop Manhole	33 39 10, 33 39 20	EA	1	\$6,789.00	\$6,789.00
19	3339.1003 Extra Depth Manhole	33 39 10, 33 39 20	VF	126	\$359.00	\$45,234.00
<b>TOTAL UNIT II: SANITARY SEWER IMPROVEMENTS</b>						<b>\$903,996.00</b>

**SECTION 00 42 43**  
Developer Awarded Projects - PROPOSAL FORM

**UNIT PRICE BID**

**Bidder's Application**

Project Item Information					Bidder's Proposal	
Bidlist Item No.	Description	Specification Section No.	Unit of Measure	Bid Quantity	Unit Price	Bid Value
<b>UNIT III: DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS</b>						
1	0241.4201 Remove 4' Drop Inlet	33 41 10	EA	1	\$1,403.00	\$1,403.00
2	0241.3019 Remove 36" Storm Line	02 41 14	LF	70	\$42.00	\$2,940.00
3	0241.4202 Remove 5' Drop Inlet	33 41 10	EA	2	\$1,403.00	\$2,806.00
4	0241.4401 Remove Headwall/SET	02 41 14	EA	1	\$1,403.00	\$1,403.00
5	3137.0103 Large Stone Riprap, grouted	31 37 00	SY	2,222	\$182.00	\$404,404.00
6	3137.0105 Medium Stone Riprap, grouted	31 37 00	SY	183	\$165.00	\$30,195.00
7	3305.0109 Trench Safety	33 05 10	LF	5,741	\$1.00	\$5,741.00
8	3341.0201 21" RCP, Class III	33 41 10	LF	429	\$78.00	\$33,462.00
9	3341.0205 24" RCP, Class III	33 41 10	LF	477	\$87.00	\$41,499.00
10	3341.0208 27" RCP, Class III	33 41 10	LF	487	\$102.00	\$49,674.00
11	3341.0302 30" RCP, Class III	33 41 10	LF	1546	\$108.00	\$166,968.00
12	3341.0304 30" RCP, Class V	33 41 10	LF	630		
13	3341.0309 36" RCP, Class III	33 41 10	LF	544	\$136.00	\$73,984.00
14	3341.0402 42" RCP, Class III	33 41 10	LF	268	\$198.00	\$53,064.00
15	3341.0409 48" RCP, Class III	33 41 10	LF	614	\$229.00	\$140,606.00
16	3341.1201 5x3 Box Culvert	33 41 10	LF	220	\$288.00	\$63,360.00
17	3341.1304 6x5 Box Culvert	33 41 10	LF	526	\$446.00	\$234,596.00
18	3349.0001 4' Storm Junction Box	33 49 10	EA	13	\$7,881.00	\$102,453.00
19	3349.0002 5' Storm Junction Box	33 49 10	EA	5	\$9,641.00	\$48,205.00
20	3349.0004 7' Storm Junction Box	33 49 10	EA	1	\$20,941.00	\$20,941.00
21	3349.5001 10' Curb Inlet	33 49 20	EA	23	\$9,473.00	\$217,879.00
22	3349.5002 15' Curb Inlet	33 49 20	EA	5	\$12,718.00	\$63,590.00
23	3349.5003 20' Curb Inlet	33 49 20	EA	3	\$14,913.00	\$44,739.00
24	3349.7001 4' Drop Inlet	33 49 20	EA	4	\$9,226.00	\$36,904.00
25	9999.0001 15" RCP, Class V	33 41 10	LF	73	\$208.00	\$15,184.00
26	9999.0002 18" RCP, Class V	33 41 10	LF	65	\$216.00	\$14,040.00
27	9999.0003 SETP-CD Headwall (15" RCP, 1 pipe)	99 99 99	EA	2	\$4,038.00	\$8,076.00
28	9999.0004 SETP-CD Headwall (18" RCP, 1 pipe)	99 99 99	EA	2	\$4,643.00	\$9,286.00
29	9999.0005 SETP-CD Headwall (24" RCP, 1 pipe)	99 99 99	EA	1	\$5,056.00	\$5,056.00
30	9999.0007 SETP-CD Headwall (30" RCP, 1 pipe)	99 99 99	EA	2	\$5,496.00	\$10,992.00
31	9999.0008 SETP-CD Headwall (48" RCP, 1 pipe)	99 99 99	EA	1	\$10,253.00	\$10,253.00
32	9999.0009 SETB-CD Headwall (5'x3' RCB, 4 pipe)	99 99 99	EA	2	\$36,691.00	\$73,382.00
33	9999.0010 SETB-CD Headwall (6'x5' RCB, 1 pipe)	99 99 99	EA	1	\$17,941.00	\$17,941.00
34	9999.0011 Filter Fabric	99 99 99	SY	2,405	\$10.00	\$24,050.00
35	9999.0012 6" Concrete Spillway	99 99 99	SY	552	\$116.00	\$64,032.00
36	9999.0013 8' Drop Inlet	99 99 99	EA	1		
<b>TOTAL UNIT III: DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS</b>						

**SECTION 00 42 43**  
Developer Awarded Projects - PROPOSAL FORM

**UNIT PRICE BID**

**Bidder's Application**

Project Item Information					Bidder's Proposal	
Bidlist Item No.	Description	Specification Section No.	Unit of Measure	Bid Quantity	Unit Price	Bid Value

**Bid Summary**

UNIT I: WATER IMPROVEMENTS	\$1,939,733.80
UNIT II: SANITARY SEWER IMPROVEMENTS	\$903,996.00
UNIT III: DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS	
<b>Total Construction Bid</b>	

**This Bid is submitted by the entity named below:**

**BIDDER:**  
Wright Construction Co, Inc.  
600 W. Wall St.  
Grapevine, Texas 76051

**BY:**

**TITLE:**  
**DATE:**

Contractor agrees to complete WORK for FINAL ACCEPTANCE within  
CONTRACT commences to run as provided in the General Conditions.

**80** working days after the date when the

END OF SECTION